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I'paduk GecniaTHOrO ropsavero NUTAHUA YUAIIUXCS
Ha 2023-2024 y4eOHbIii roj

Kaace

KnaccHblil pyKoBOAUTEIb

Bpemst npuema nuiu

OB3

08.50
11.40

1-2
KJIACChI

Knen.E.N.
Omnua H.B.

09.50

3-4
KJIaCChI

MuxaeunkoBa 1.B.
Makyxa C.D.

10.40

5-11
KJIACChI

Kaprasas H. B.
Kazapuesa E.A.
bo6kxosa H.B.,
[lypa A.B.,
Mansp U.A.
Muxeesa T.E.
bonnapenko B.A.
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